2
ES
CA
PE
 S
IG
N
LU

MOUNTING TYPES WITH ACCESSORIES
Autotest
Order code
Surface wall mounting (1-sided escape route indication), surface ceiling mounting (2-sided escape route indication)1
N94120AT 24 m 14 3 h LIFE 6.4 V / 0.6 Ah 6 VA
N94130AT 30 m 28 3 h LIFE 6.4 V / 1.2 Ah 7,5 VA
Wire pendulum (2-sided escape route indication)1
N94121AT 24 m 14 3 h LIFE 6.4 V / 0.6 Ah 6 VA
N94131AT 30 m 28 3 h LIFE 6.4 V / 1.2 Ah 7,5 VA
CLASSIC SELF-CONTAINED SUPPLY
Please order accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 24 m VD 30 m
F94002 F94001 Recessed mounting set for hollow ceilings
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 24 m VD 30 m
– E16030M Set of escape sign foils
E16029M – Set of escape sign foils
E16031M – Escape sign foil
– E16032M Escape sign foil
Incldued in scope of delivery
Order code Description
VD 25  m VD 30 m
– – Set of escape sign foils